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Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD

MSC ALGERICAS 10-Sep Tue Wed, Sep-04 30-Aug Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Wed, Sep-04 30-Aug Fri, Aug-30 25-Aug Fri, Aug-30 25-Aug Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Mon, Sep-02 28-Aug Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug

ONE COMPETENCE 11-Sep Wed Thu, Sep-05 31-Aug Wed, Sep-04 30-Aug Thu, Sep-05 31-Aug Wed, Sep-04 30-Aug Fri, Aug-30 25-Aug Wed, Sep-04 30-Aug Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Wed, Sep-04 30-Aug

FRANKFURT EXPRESS 12-Sep Thu Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Thu, Sep-05 31-Aug Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Wed, Sep-04 30-Aug Fri, Aug-30 25-Aug Thu, Sep-05 31-Aug Wed, Sep-04 30-Aug Thu, Sep-05 31-Aug

ZIM CHICAGO 12-Sep Thu Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Thu, Sep-05 31-Aug Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Wed, Sep-04 30-Aug Fri, Aug-30 25-Aug Thu, Sep-05 31-Aug Wed, Sep-04 30-Aug Thu, Sep-05 31-Aug

OOCL OAKLAND 14-Sep Sat Sun, Sep-08 03-Sep Sat, Sep-07 02-Sep Sun, Sep-08 03-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Sat, Sep-07 02-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Sat, Sep-07 02-Sep

YM UNISON 15-Sep Sun Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep Sun, Sep-08 03-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Sun, Sep-08 03-Sep Sat, Sep-07 02-Sep Sun, Sep-08 03-Sep

BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 15-Sep Sun Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep Sun, Sep-08 03-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Sun, Sep-08 03-Sep Sat, Sep-07 02-Sep Sun, Sep-08 03-Sep

SEAMAX DARIEN 17-Sep Tue Wed, Sep-11 06-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Wed, Sep-11 06-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep

YM ULTIMATE 18-Sep Wed Thu, Sep-12 07-Sep Wed, Sep-11 06-Sep Thu, Sep-12 07-Sep Wed, Sep-11 06-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Wed, Sep-11 06-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Wed, Sep-11 06-Sep

NORTHERN JASPER 19-Sep Thu Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Thu, Sep-12 07-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Wed, Sep-11 06-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Thu, Sep-12 07-Sep Wed, Sep-11 06-Sep Thu, Sep-12 07-Sep

OOCL VANCOUVER 21-Sep Sat Sun, Sep-15 10-Sep Sat, Sep-14 09-Sep Sun, Sep-15 10-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Sat, Sep-14 09-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Sat, Sep-14 09-Sep

ONE COSMOS 22-Sep Sun Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep Sun, Sep-15 10-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Sun, Sep-15 10-Sep Sat, Sep-14 09-Sep Sun, Sep-15 10-Sep

MAINE TRADER 22-Sep Sun Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep Sun, Sep-15 10-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Sun, Sep-15 10-Sep Sat, Sep-14 09-Sep Sun, Sep-15 10-Sep

MOL CELEBRATION 24-Sep Tue Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep

MSC ALGHERO 24-Sep Tue Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep

NORTHERN JUSTICE 25-Sep Wed Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep

MAERSK STRALSUND 26-Sep Thu Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep

SOFIA EXPRESS 27-Sep Fri Sat, Sep-21 16-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Sat, Sep-21 16-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep

OOCL SAN FREANCISCO 28-Sep Sat Sun, Sep-22 17-Sep Sat, Sep-21 16-Sep Sun, Sep-22 17-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Sat, Sep-21 16-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Sat, Sep-21 16-Sep

BALTIC NORTH 29-Sep Sun Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep Sun, Sep-22 17-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Sun, Sep-22 17-Sep Sat, Sep-21 16-Sep Sun, Sep-22 17-Sep

MOL CREATION 30-Sep Mon Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep Sun, Sep-22 17-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep

CONTI COURAGE 01-Oct Tue Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep

YM UPSURGENCE 02-Oct Wed Thu, Sep-26 21-Sep Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep Thu, Sep-26 21-Sep Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep

ANNA MAERSK 03-Oct Thu Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Thu, Sep-26 21-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Thu, Sep-26 21-Sep Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep Thu, Sep-26 21-Sep

NORTHERN JAGUAR 04-Oct Fri Sat, Sep-28 23-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Sat, Sep-28 23-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Thu, Sep-26 21-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep

OOCL NEW YORK 05-Oct Sat Sun, Sep-29 24-Sep Sat, Sep-28 23-Sep Sun, Sep-29 24-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Sat, Sep-28 23-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Sat, Sep-28 23-Sep

ONE CONTINUITY 06-Oct Sun Mon, Sep-30 25-Sep Sun, Sep-29 24-Sep Mon, Sep-30 25-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Sun, Sep-29 24-Sep Sat, Sep-28 23-Sep Sun, Sep-29 24-Sep

BELLAVIA 06-Oct Sun Mon, Sep-30 25-Sep Sun, Sep-29 24-Sep Mon, Sep-30 25-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Sun, Sep-29 24-Sep Sat, Sep-28 23-Sep Sun, Sep-29 24-Sep

1700 hrs 1500 hrs1600 hrs1600 hrs 2300 hrs 2000 hrs 1600 hrs

VESSELS
ROBBANK PORT 

CUT-OFF

TORONTO (BIT) MONTREAL CHICAGO MEMPHISJOLIET INDIANAPOLIS

CUT OFF TIME (LOCAL)

DETROIT

1230 hrs 1600 hrs

NEW ORLEANS
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MSC ALGERICAS 10-Sep Tue

ONE COMPETENCE 11-Sep Wed

FRANKFURT EXPRESS 12-Sep Thu

ZIM CHICAGO 12-Sep Thu

OOCL OAKLAND 14-Sep Sat

YM UNISON 15-Sep Sun

BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 15-Sep Sun

SEAMAX DARIEN 17-Sep Tue

YM ULTIMATE 18-Sep Wed

NORTHERN JASPER 19-Sep Thu

OOCL VANCOUVER 21-Sep Sat

ONE COSMOS 22-Sep Sun

MAINE TRADER 22-Sep Sun

MOL CELEBRATION 24-Sep Tue

MSC ALGHERO 24-Sep Tue

NORTHERN JUSTICE 25-Sep Wed

MAERSK STRALSUND 26-Sep Thu

SOFIA EXPRESS 27-Sep Fri

OOCL SAN FREANCISCO 28-Sep Sat

BALTIC NORTH 29-Sep Sun

MOL CREATION 30-Sep Mon

CONTI COURAGE 01-Oct Tue

YM UPSURGENCE 02-Oct Wed

ANNA MAERSK 03-Oct Thu

NORTHERN JAGUAR 04-Oct Fri

OOCL NEW YORK 05-Oct Sat

ONE CONTINUITY 06-Oct Sun

BELLAVIA 06-Oct Sun

1600 hrs

VESSELS
ROBBANK PORT 

CUT-OFF

CUT OFF TIME (LOCAL)

Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD

Thu, Sep-05 31-Aug Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Sat, Sep-07 02-Sep Thu, Sep-05 31-Aug Fri, Aug-30 25-Aug Fri, Aug-30 25-Aug Thu, Aug-29 24-Aug Mon, Aug-26 21-Aug

Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Sat, Sep-07 02-Sep Sun, Sep-08 03-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Fri, Aug-30 25-Aug Fri, Aug-30 25-Aug Fri, Aug-30 25-Aug Mon, Sep-02 28-Aug

Sat, Sep-07 02-Sep Sun, Sep-08 03-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep Sat, Sep-07 02-Sep Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Sat, Aug-31 26-Aug Mon, Sep-02 28-Aug

Sat, Sep-07 02-Sep Sun, Sep-08 03-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep Sat, Sep-07 02-Sep Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Sat, Aug-31 26-Aug Mon, Sep-02 28-Aug

Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Wed, Sep-11 06-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep Wed, Sep-04 30-Aug Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Mon, Sep-02 28-Aug Mon, Sep-02 28-Aug

Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Thu, Sep-12 07-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Mon, Sep-02 28-Aug

Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Thu, Sep-12 07-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Tue, Sep-03 29-Aug Mon, Sep-02 28-Aug

Thu, Sep-12 07-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Sat, Sep-14 09-Sep Thu, Sep-12 07-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Thu, Sep-05 31-Aug Mon, Sep-02 28-Aug

Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Sat, Sep-14 09-Sep Sun, Sep-15 10-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Fri, Sep-06 01-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep

Sat, Sep-14 09-Sep Sun, Sep-15 10-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep Sat, Sep-14 09-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Sat, Sep-07 02-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep

Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep Wed, Sep-11 06-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep

Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep

Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Tue, Sep-10 05-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep

Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Sat, Sep-21 16-Sep Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Thu, Sep-12 07-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep

Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Sat, Sep-21 16-Sep Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Thu, Sep-12 07-Sep Mon, Sep-09 04-Sep

Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Sat, Sep-21 16-Sep Sun, Sep-22 17-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Fri, Sep-13 08-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep

Sat, Sep-21 16-Sep Sun, Sep-22 17-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep Sat, Sep-21 16-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Sat, Sep-14 09-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep

Sun, Sep-22 17-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Sun, Sep-22 17-Sep Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Sun, Sep-15 10-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep

Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep

Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Thu, Sep-26 21-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Tue, Sep-17 12-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep

Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep Thu, Sep-26 21-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Wed, Sep-18 13-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep

Thu, Sep-26 21-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Sat, Sep-28 23-Sep Thu, Sep-26 21-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Thu, Sep-19 14-Sep Mon, Sep-16 11-Sep

Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Sat, Sep-28 23-Sep Sun, Sep-29 24-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Fri, Sep-20 15-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep

Sat, Sep-28 23-Sep Sun, Sep-29 24-Sep Mon, Sep-30 25-Sep Sat, Sep-28 23-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Sat, Sep-21 16-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep

Sun, Sep-29 24-Sep Mon, Sep-30 25-Sep Tue, Oct-01 26-Sep Sun, Sep-29 24-Sep Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Sun, Sep-22 17-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep

Mon, Sep-30 25-Sep Tue, Oct-01 26-Sep Wed, Oct-02 27-Sep Mon, Sep-30 25-Sep Wed, Sep-25 20-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep

Tue, Oct-01 26-Sep Tue, Oct-01 26-Sep Thu, Oct-03 28-Sep Tue, Oct-01 26-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep

Tue, Oct-01 26-Sep Tue, Oct-01 26-Sep Thu, Oct-03 28-Sep Tue, Oct-01 26-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Fri, Sep-27 22-Sep Tue, Sep-24 19-Sep Mon, Sep-23 18-Sep

DECATURARCADIACHIFALLS

1800 hrs 1200 hrs 1630 hrs 1300 hrs

SASKATOONWINNIPEG EDMONTONCALGARY DULUTH

1600 hrs


